ICT

Air Transport

Food & Catering

Fuels

Building & Construction
Real Estate
Transportation & Storage
Others

Security

Professional Services
Financial & Insurance
Pharma & Health
Vehicles

Industrial Cleaning
Travel

Utilities

Engineering Services
Power Generation & Distribution
Industrial

Furniture

Education

$393,908,061
$371,399,557
$368,968,366
$343,189,150
$289,414,952
$133,277,810
$120,984,807
$97,985,936
$91,716,606
$75,093,203
$65,842,759
$61,775,650
$56,105,517
$53,252,247
$46,808,053
$29,765,613
$28,251,796
$23,291,625
$19,103,206
$18,371,308
$17,011,068


http://www.tcpdf.org

