ICT	\$393,908,061
Air Transport	\$371,399,557
Food & Catering	\$368,968,366
Fuels	\$343,189,150
Building & Construction	\$289,414,952
Real Estate	\$133,277,810
Transportation & Storage	\$120,984,807
Others	\$97,985,936
Security	\$91,716,606
Professional Services	\$75,093,203
Financial & Insurance	\$65,842,759
Pharma & Health	\$61,775,650
Vehicles	\$56,105,517
Industrial Cleaning	\$53,252,247
Travel	\$46,808,053
Utilities	\$29,765,613
Engineering Services	\$28,251,796
Power Generation & Distribution	\$23,291,625
Industrial	\$19,103,206
Furniture	\$18,371,308
Education	\$17,011,068